

Fee Schedule

Effective Date: February 1, 2025

Fee Description	Fee Amount
Foreign ATM Fee	Free
up to 6 Transactions per month	
Foreign ATM Fee	\$1
over 6 transactions per month	
Credit Union Check	\$3
To third party	
Credit Union Money Order	\$3
Classic Checking	\$3 per month
(fee if the balance falls below \$200)	
Dormant Account Fee	\$3
Overdraft Loan Advance Fee	\$5
Christmas Club Early Withdrawal Fee	\$10
Insufficient Funds - Unpaid	\$25
Insufficient Funds - Paid	\$25
Stop Payment	\$25
Wire Transfer Incoming	\$25
Wire Transfer Outgoing	\$25